
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

CMC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

GTS3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

GTS4 
1 

 

Spec E46 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

720 
23 

112 
982 
888 

94 
1 

95 

165 
510 
101 

7 
175 
825 
121 

18 

282 
77 
28 

118 
'004 

81 
771 

21 

Name 

Russ Carter 
Team Top Dawg 
Pat Gordon 
Nick Lowe 
Seth Mayers 
Hustler Stern 
Chad Beahr 
Shawn Stern 

Jens Polte 
John Huebner 
Vernon Mcclure 
Roberto Crescencio 
Steven Laderman 
Ron Hougham 
Eric Wong 

Cameron McIntyre 

Michael Kanisczak 
Jesse Clark 
Aiden Baker Crouse 
Evan Levine 
Jonathan Adams 
John Park 
Tyler James 
Colin Harrison 

Class 

CMC 
CMC 
CMC 
CMC 
CMC 
CMC 
CMC 
CMC 

GTS3 
GTS3 
GTS3 
GTS3 
GTS3 
GTS3 
GTS3 

GTS4 

Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

4 
1 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

13 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

8.511 
9.573 
9.818 

11.210 
21.637 
8 Laps 

11 Laps 

2.064 
3.232 

15.429 
33.048 
42.767 

1:08.149 

4.243 
4.244 
4.910 

25.634 
27.475 
29.346 
45.525 

Best Tm 

2:11.404 
2:11.548 
2:13.465 
2:12.813 
2:14.198 
2:15.093 
2:24.307 

2:01.304 
2:01.397 
2:01.834 
2:01.811 
2:04.015 
2:04.539 
2:04.147 

2:03.787 

2:08.546 
2:08.902 

2:08.868 
2:10.265 
2:09.773 
2:10.729 
2:11.280 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Chevy  Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Chevy Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet-Camaro 

BMW E92 JPM M3 
BMW E46 M3 
BMW E46 M3 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW S65 E46 M3 :O 

VW TCR 

BMW 330ci 
BMW 330ci 
BMW 330Ci 
BMW Spec E46 
BMW 330ci 
BMW 330 
BMW 330CI 
Bmw E46 

Colour 

blue/green 
Red/Blue 
Green 
Yellow 
Yellow 
White Red 
Black 
W h i t e /G re e n  

white 
b l a c k  a n d  r e d  
Silver 
Black 
Black 
Silver 
Blue 

White 

B l a c k  /  G r e e n  
W h i t e / O r a n g e  
White 
White 
G r e e n /P u r p l e  
blue 
Black 
Blue 

Sponsor 

Shapiro and Duncan/HPS 

Liberty Mobile Glass 

JP Marketing LLC 
McDonalds 
Main Street Homes 
R e l ia n c e  A s s o c i a t e s  A L L S T A T E  -  P a r te e  R a c in g  -  V e l o c i ty  M o t o r w o r k s  

http://www.brakeswap.com 

Random Vandals Racing / AutoSport Fabrication 
Tilt Creative  Production 

FlimFlamSpeed BimmerWorld 

None 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

 

Spec Iron 
1 

 

Super Touring 1 
1 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
110 

O6O 
52 

127 
251 

43 

911 

24 

29 

49 
133 

12 
55 
76 

Name 
Hans Pflaumer 
Stephen Parker 
Bobby Watson 
Duke Zander 
Jesse Reiherzer 
James Graham 

Josh Guhse 

Sebastian Vasan 

Aleric Sanders 

David Moore 
Grant Reeves 
Maximilian Opalski 
Robert Strickland 
Carson Stone 

Class 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 
Spec E46 

Spec Iron 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 
Super Unlimited 
Super Unlimited 
Super Unlimited 
Super Unlimited 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

7 

13 

12 

13 
13 
13 

4 
2 

Diff 
48.354 
48.641 
48.889 
59.479 

1:03.854 
1 Lap 

45.658 
48.743 
9 Laps 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:11.670 
2:11.746 
2:11.594 
2:13.403 
2:13.375 
2:20.309 

2:17.637 

1:57.317 

2:14.394 

1:56.476 
1:59.607 
2:00.739 
2:08.750 
4:20.412 

Make-Model 
BMW 330CI 
BMW 330i 
BMW 330i 
BMW 330ci 
BMW 330Ci 
Bmw Spec e46 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

BMW 325i Spec E9x 

Dodge Viper 
Dodge Viper 
Ford Mustang 
Dodge Viper 
Mazda RX7 

Colour 
W h i t e / B l u e / B l a c k  
blue 
Blue 
Grey 
Multi 
Gray 

midnight 

Yellow 

Blue 

Red 
R e d / b l a c k  s t r ip e s  
White 
White 
Midnight 

Sponsor 

JDZ Motorsports 
Outbound Lighting 

Ballenger Motorsports / Flagtronics 

Complete Performance Motorsports 
R e e v e s  R a c i n g C o m p le t e  P e r fo rm a n ce  M o t o r s p o r t s  V i p e r  N a t io n  
James Hardie 
Family Management and RomeoÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s Pizza 
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